Manual de Utilizare
Operating Instructions
Haszánlati Utasítást
Инструкции за Yпотреба
Instrukcja obsługi
Εγχειρίδιο χρήστη
Benutzerhandbuch
RO
EN
HU
BG
PL
GR
DE
22HL5300F • 24HL5309F • 39HL5309F
40HL5300F • 50HL5300F
RO
EN
HU
BG
PL
GR
DE
Vă mulţumim pentru alegerea acestui produs!
Thank you for choosing this product!
Köszönjük, hogy ezt a terméket választotta!
Благодарим Ви, че избрахте този продукт!
Dziękujemy za wybór tego produktu!
Σας ευχαριστούμε ότι επιλέξατε αυτό το προϊόν!
Wir möchten uns bei Ihnen bedanken, weil Sie sich für dieses Produkt entschieden haben!
Vă rugăm să citiţi cu atenţie instrucţiunile şi să păstraţi manualul pentru informări
ulterioare.
Acest manual este conceput pentru a vă oferi toate instrucţiunile necesare referitoare la instalarea,
utilizarea şi întreţinerea aparatului. Pentru a opera unitatea corect şi în siguranţă, vă rugăm să
citiţi acest manual cu atenţie înainte de instalare şi utilizare.
Please read the instructions carefully and keep the manual for subsequent briefings.
This manual is designed to give you all necessary instructions concerning installation, usage and
maintenance of this machi ne. To operate the unit correctly and safely, please read this manual
carefully before installation and usage.
Kérjük, figyelmesen olvassa el az utasításokat, és őrizze meg a kézikönyvet későbbi
tájékozódás céljából.
A kézikönyv célja a készülék üzembehelyezésével, használatával és karbantartásával kapcsolatos
minden szükséges tudnivalót rendelkezésére bocsátani. A készülék helyes és biztonságos
használata érdekében, kérjük, hogy üzembehelyezés és használat előtt olvassa el figyelmesen ezt
a kézikönyvet.
Моля, прочетете внимателно инструкциите и запазете ръководството за следващи
консултации.
Това ръководство е съставено, за да Ви предостави всички необходими инструкции относно
инсталацията, употребата и поддръжката на апарата. За правилна и безопасна работа с
устройството, моля, прочетете внимателно това ръководство преди инсталиране и употреба.
Prosimy uważnie przeczytać niniejszą instrukcję i zachować instrukcję w celu
uzyskania dalszych informacji.
Podręcznik ten został zaprojektowany, aby zapewnić wszystkie niezbędne instrukcje dotyczące
montażu, użytkowania i konserwacji urządzenia.  Aby prawidłowo i bezpiecznie korzystać z
urządzenia, przeczytaj uważnie niniejszą instrukcję przed instalacją i użytkowaniem.
Παρακαλούμε διαβάστε προσεκτικά τις οδηγίες και διατηρήστε το εγχειρίδιο για
πληροφόρηση στο μέλλον.
Το εγχειρίδιο αυτό είναι σχεδιασμένο για να σας προσφέρει όλες τις απαραίτητες οδηγίες για την
εγκατάσταση, χρήση και συντήρηση της συσκευής. Για να λειτουργείτε τη συσκευή σωστά και με
ασφάλεια, διαβάστε προσεκτικά αυτό το εγχειρίδιο πριν την εγκατάσταση και τη χρήση.
Bitte lesen Sie die Anleitung sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie das Handbuch für
spätere  Informationen auf.
Dieses Handbuch soll Ihnen alle notwendigen Anweisungen in Zusammenhang mit der Installation,
der Nutzung und der Wartung des Gerätes zur Verfügung stellen. Um das Gerät ordnungsgemäß
und sicher zu bedienen, lesen Sie bitte dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie es installieren
und verwenden.
RO
7
5
3
1
Push
Open
1
2
3
4
+
+-
-
8
6
4
2
Specifications:
65W/80W
100W/108W/135W
100W/135W/140W
56W/65W/100W
60W/70W/76W
24
28
32
39 40
43
50
55
Safety Information:
High voltages are used in the operation of this product.to reduce
the risk of electric shock,do not remove cover of the cabinet, refer
servicing to qualified service personal
If the TV any changes or coarse adjustment, electric shocks to be hurt,
do not attempt to open a machine-maintenance,customer contact centres
needed overhaul.
The exclamation point within an equilateral triangle is
intended to alert the user to the presence of important
operting in the literature accompanying the appliance.
Warning
The lightning flash with arrowhead symbol within an
equilateral triangle,is inten ded to alert the user to the
presence of uninsulated dangerous voltage within the
products enclosure that may be of sufficient magnitude
to constitute a risk of electric shock to persons.
Important Safety Precautions:
EN
/
Auto Installation
1.Press        to select , then .
2.Follow the on-screen steps to setup Country,
and Auto Search.
Home Mode press OK button to select
Language, Auto
   Power Off
Note:
Picture for reference purposes only; Please prevail in kind.
Insert the stand into the bottom of the LED TV body and
tighten the screws.
Switch on the TV by pressing the power button on the side
of the TV or on the remote control.
(The LED will change from red to green)
Connect the power cord into a suitable wall socket and
switch on.
7
5
3
1
TV Buttons:
    :Turn ON/OFF Power.
SOURCE:External Signal Input Selection.
MENU:Display Main MENU And Confirm MENU Item Selection.
CH+/-:Select Channel.
VOL+/-:Adjust Volume.
Note: The following is only functional schematic. The actual position and
           arrangement of the buttons may differ by model.
Insert the aerial cable into the RF socket.
Push
Open
1
2
3
4
+
+-
-
1.Open the battery compartment cover on the back side;
2.Insert two 1.5V batteries of AAA type with correct polarity.
3.Close the battery compartment cover on the back side
8
6
4
2
39”/40”
power Consumption
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W
56W/65W/100W
60W/70W/76W
67W/70W/95W/100W
65W/80W
100W/108W/135W
100W/135W/140W/160W
159W/165W/195W
36W/48W
Screen Size
19”
20”
22”
24”
32”
42”
43”
50”
55”
65”
Main accessories
User's manual x1
Remote controller x1
Power cord x1
AAA Batteries x2
28”
Specifications:
Remote Controller:
previous
ATV/DTV
Switch between Analog and Digital TV
MTS
TV/RADIO When watching channel,allows you to switch between TV and Radio modes
GUIDE:Launches the EPG (Electronic Program Guide).       :Fast reverse in PVR or Media Player mode.
:play on PVR or Media Player mode.TIME SHIFT: DTV channel time shift Function.
Previous chapter in PVR or Media Player mode:
5
fast forward in PVR or Media Player mode.
Next chapter in PVR or Media Player mode.
SUB.PG
SUBTITLE:To show and set the language of current DTV.
Switch the teletext on and off.TEXT:
REC LIST: Show the recorded list.
REC: Record begin in PVR mode.
(   /    /    /    /ENTRE)
Exit the playing function in PVR or Media Player mode.
HU
7
5
3
1
Push
Open
1
2
3
4
+
+-
-
8
6
4
2
65W/80W
100W/108W/135W
100W/135W/140W
56W/65W/100W
60W/70W/76W
24
28
32
39 40
43
50
55
Csatlakoztassa az antenna kábelt az
RF csatlakozóba
BG
7
5
3
1
Push
Open
1
2
3
4
+
+-
-
8
6
4
2
UWAGA
PL
7
5
3
1
Push
Open
1
2
3
4
+
+-
-
8
6
4
2
39”/40”
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W
56W/65W/100W
60W/70W/76W
67W/70W/95W/100W
65W/80W
100W/108W/135W
100W/135W/140W/160W
159W/165W/195W
36W/48W
19”
20”
22”
24”
32”
42”
43”
50”
55”
65”
28”
Pilot x1
Kabel zasilania x1
(   /    /    /    /ENTRE)
GR
7
5
3
1
Push
Open
1
2
3
4
+
+-
-
8
6
4
2
39”/40”
Κατανάλωση Ρεύματος
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W
56W/65W/100W
60W/70W/76W
67W/70W/95W/100W
65W/80W
100W/108W/135W
100W/135W/140W/160W
159W/165W/195W
36W/48W
Μέγεθος Οθόνης
19”
20”
22”
24”
32”
42”
43”
50”
55”
65”
Βασικά Εξαρτήματα
1 x Οδηγός Χρήσης
1 x Τηλεχειριστήριο
1 x Καλώδιο Τροφοδοσίας
2 xAAA Μπαταρίες
28”
Προδιαγραφές:
(   /    /    /    /ENTRE)
DE
7
5
3
1
1
2
3
4
+
+-
-
8
6
4
2
39”/40”
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W/48W
36W
56W/65W/100W
60W/70W/76W
67W/70W/95W/100W
65W/80W
100W/108W/135W
100W/135W/140W/160W
159W/165W/195W
36W/48W
19”
20”
22”
24”
32”
42”
43”
50”
55”
65”
28”
Automatische Installation
Hauptmodus
TV.
22HL5300F • 24HL5309F • 39HL5309F
40HL5300F • 50HL5300F